Paraments Calendar 2019-2021

Esther Circle
Sunday, March 3, 2019 — Transfiguration Liturgical color: White
Wednesday, March 6 — Ash Wednesday Liturgical color: Purple
Thursday, April 18 — Maundy Thursday Liturgical color: White
Friday, April 19 — Good Friday Liturgical color: None
Sunday, April 21 — Easter Day  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, June 9— Pentecost  Liturgical color: Red
Sunday, June 16 — Holy Trinity / 1 Pentecost  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, June 23 — 2 Pentecost  Liturgical color: Green   **may be VBS Sunday **

Elizabeth Circle
Sunday, October 27, 2019 — Reformation Sunday  Liturgical color: Red  
Sunday, November 3 — All Saints Sunday  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, November 10 — Liturgical color: Green
Sunday, November  24— Christ the King  Liturgical color: White
Thursday, November 28 — Thanksgiving Liturgical color: Green (Cornucopia)
Sunday, December 1— 1 Advent  Liturgical color: Blue
Tuesday, December 24 — Christmas Eve Liturgical color: White
Sunday, January 12, 2020 — 2 Epiphany  Liturgical color: Green

Esther Circle
Sunday, February 23, 2020 — Transfiguration Liturgical color: White
Wednesday, February 26 — Ash Wednesday Liturgical color: Purple
Thursday, April 9 — Maundy Thursday Liturgical color: White
Friday, April 10 — Good Friday Liturgical color: None
Sunday, April 12 — Easter Day  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, May 31— Pentecost  Liturgical color: Red
Sunday, June 7 — Holy Trinity / 1 Pentecost  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, June 14 — 2 Pentecost  Liturgical color: Green   **may be VBS Sunday **

Elizabeth Circle
Sunday, October 25, 2020 — Reformation Sunday  Liturgical color: Red  
Sunday, November 1 — All Saints Sunday  Liturgical color: White
Sunday, November 8 — Liturgical color: Green
Sunday, November  22— Christ the King  Liturgical color: White
Thursday, November 26 — Thanksgiving Liturgical color: Green (Cornucopia)
Sunday, November 29— 1 Advent  Liturgical color: Blue
Wednesday, December 24 — Christmas Eve Liturgical color: White
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday, January 17, 2021 — 2 Epiphany  Liturgical color: Green
